Howey-in-the-Hills

Code Complaint
Daily Log
DATE CASE LETTER Verbal SIGN DATE .
OPENED  NUMBER T IREIOS SENT  Contact  POSTED  CLOSED ™€
11/8/2016 16-11-7895 (A,B,C,D) 500 South Florida 11/17/16 11/28/2016
| Code # .127-2, 61-1, 127-25 | | i
| Description ‘accum of refuse, us safe build, unslight building
Resolution .Special master postponed until 08/10/2017 Pending
DATE CASE LETTER Verbal SIGN DATE .
OPENED  NUMBER TYPE OF VIOLATION SENT  Contact  POSTED | CLOSED = ''™¢
3/22/2017 17-03-1821 701 NORTH LAKESHORE #1329710 3/22/2017
Code # -61—3 | |
| Description .NO BUILDING PERMIT
" Resolution email Ms. Strong back with info on Permits required cc ron and bcc Chief Pﬂnding
DATE CASE LETTER Verbal SIGN DATE .
OPENED NUMBER SRS SENT Contact POSTED CLOSED Time
7/5/2017 | 17-07-3963 1115 N. Lakeshore Blvd.
| Code # -CH. 5.01.03 Accessory Bldg.
Description |
Resolution -Letter to be sent

AUGUST
[
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N

SEPTEMBER

9/18/2017  17-09-5688 105 E. Lakeview Ave
Code # LDC 5.02.087
Description Temp. Carport in West side yard

Resolution A letter to be sent to the owner. Pending
9/25/2017 = 17-09-5854 408 S Florida Ave
Code # 5.02.087
Description Swimmimg Pool no permit 3/23/2018 |
| Closed

Resolution A letter to be sent to the owner.

OCTOBER

S Sse———

NOVEMBER
S

Code #
Description

Resolution
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Code #
Description
Resolution

DECEMBER

Januarv
1/11/2018 18-02-0720 701 N. Lakeshore Blvd. 2/5/2018
Code # 5.01.07 (G)
Description Prohibited Chain Link Fence
Resolution Pending
2/14/2018 | 18-02-0762 120E. Laurel Ave; 2/9/2018
Code # Ord. 166-3 2/14/2018
Description lllegal Parked RV 3/23/2018
Resolution |Spoke to the owner. Closed
2/14/2015 | 18-02-0763 Entrance to Venezia
Code # 5.03.03(B)
Description Unsighly signs 3/23/2018 |
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Resolution

Spoke with the Supervisor for Pathfinders

Closed

2/21/2018

18-02-0880
Code #

Description

Resolution

Empty lot across from 113 Island Dr.
Ch. 127-2 Accumulation of Refuse

Construction material

A letter to be sent to the owner.

4/9/2018

Closed

3/7/2018

' 18-03-1107

Code #
Description

Resolution

March

524 N. Gesorgia Ave

Ch. 127-2 Accumulation of Refuse
Cut up old tree

Closed due to duplicate case - see 18-03-1362 below

3/28/2018

Closed

3/22/2018 |

18-03-1362
Code #
Description

Resolution

524 N. Gesorgia Ave

Ch. 127-2 Accumulation of Refuse
.Cut up old tree

A letter to be sent to the owner.

3/22/2018

18-03-1363
Code #
Description

Resolution

302 DePont Cir

‘Ch. 127-2 Accumulation of Refuse
Afallen tree

'A letter to be sent to the owner.

4/9/2018
Closed

April
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Code #
Description

Resolution

Code #
Description

Resolution

May

5/14/2018

18-05-2259
Code #

Description

Resolution

312 Dupont Cir.

AK# 1750407
LDC 5.02.08 Temporary Carpots & Covers
Temp. Carport in backyard

Sent letter to owner

5/14/2018

5/14/2018

18-05-2262
Code #
Description

Resolution

109 N. Dixie Dr. AK# 1257361

LDC 5.02.08 Temporary Carpots & Covers

Temp. Carport in sout side yard

Letter sent to owner

5/14/2018

CLOSED
6/11/2018

5/14/2018

18-05-2263
Code #

Description

Resolution

105 E. Lakeview Ave AK# 1257247

LDC 5.02.08 Temporary Carpots & Covers

Temp. Carport in west side yard

Sent letter to owner

5/14/2018

CLOSED
6/11/2018

5/14/2018

18-05-2264

407 N. Dixie Dr AK# 3560671

5/14/2018
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Code # Ch. 127-2 Accumulation of Refuse
| Description ‘Refuse on roof of house CLOSED
| Resolution .Sent letter to owner | 5/24/2018
5/14/2018  18-05-2265 507 N. Palm Ave AK# 3560906 5/14/2018
| Code # 'Ch. 127-3 Excessive or unattended growth of vegetation | |
| Description ‘Yard needs mowed, grass height over 10 inches CLOSED
| Resolution VSent letter to owner 6/4/2018 |
5/14/2018 © 18-05-2266 303 N. Palm Ave AK# 1255538 5/14/2018
Code # Ch. 127-2 Accumulation of Refuse |
| Description Arefuse in south side yard
| Resolution Sent letter to owner
5/17/2018  18-05-2325 408 N. Dixie Dr. AK# 3561031 5/17/2018
Code # 'Ch 166-3 Parking-Boats, RV's |
Description 'Trailer parked in ffont yard CLOSED
Resolution -Sent letter to owner 5/24/2018 |
5/17/2018 = 18-05-2326 309 N. Dixie Dr. AK# 3561406 5/24/2018
| Code # -Ch 127-2 Accumulation of Refuse | |
Description .refuse in front yard CLOSED
Resolution .Spoke with the owner, he advise he would take care of it | 6/13/2018 7
5/24/2018  18-05-2519 211 E. Magnolia Ave. AK#1255899 5/30/2018
| Code # vCh 127-3 Excessive or unattended growth of vegetation | |
Description Vhigh gréss
| Resolution .Sent letter to owner B
5/24/2018  18-05-2520 108 E. Cedar St. AK#1329868 5/30/2018
| Code # | -Ch 127-3 Excessive or unattended growth of vegetation
j _Deﬁc}ibtion ‘hiugh grass

Resolution

Sent letter to owner
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5/24/2018  18-05-2521 115 E. Cedar St. AK# 1330092 5/30/2018
| Code # -Ch 127-3 Excessive or unattended growth of vegetation |
| Description .high grass
| Resolution Sent letter to owner
5/30/2018  18-05-2612 800 Citrus Ave AK# 1762707  5/30/2018
. Code# Ch127-2 Accumulation of Refuse |
Description Refuse in side yard
| Resolution VSent letter to owner
5/30/2018 @ 18-05-2613 empty lot on Myrle Ave AK# 1257085  5/30/2018
| Code # VCh 127-3 Excessive or unattended growth of vegetation
| Description high grass
| Resolution 'Sent letter to owner
5/30/2018 = 18-05-2615 empty lot corner of Croto Way & Valencia Ave. AK# 1256526 5/30/2018
Code # ‘Ch 127-3 Excessive or unattended growth of vegetation | |
| Description .high grass CLOSED
- Resolution .Sent letter to owner 6/4/2018 |
5/30/2018 | 18-05-2617 1003 N. Valencia Ave AK# 2544848 | 5/30/2018
| - Code # ‘5.01.03 Unpermitted Shed | |
Description ‘New shed in back yard CLOSED
Resolution VSent letter to owner 6/6/2018 |
5/30/2018 = 18-05-2638 308 N. Dupont Dr. AK# 3830667 @ 5/30/2018
7 7 Code # VCh 1é6-3 Parking-Boats, RV's | l
| Description ‘Trailer parked in yard
| Resoiutioh .Sent Iette.r to ownéf
5/30/2018 = 18-05-2639 313 N. Dixie Dr. AK# 3561368  5/30/2018
"~ Code# |Ch166-3 Parking-Boats, RV's |

| Description

Boat parked in Yard
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Resolution

Sent letter to owner

5/30/2018

18-05-2640
Code #

Description

Resolution

308 N. Dixie Dr.

AK# 1255546 5/30/2018

Ch 127-3 Excessive or unattended growth of vegetation

High grass

‘Sent letter to owner

CLOSED
6/4/2018

5/30/2018

18-05-2641
Code #
Description

Resolution

701 N. Lakeshore Bivd. AK# 1329710 5/30/2018

Ch 166-3 Parking-Boats, RV's
Trailer parked in yard

Sent letter to owner

5/30/2018

18-05-2642
Code #

Description

Resolution

710 N. Palm Ave. AK# 1255791 5/30/2018

Ch 166-3 Parking-Boats, RV's

Boat parked in Yard

Sent letter to owner

6/4/2018

JUNE

18-06-2780

Code #

Description

Resolution

604 Mission Lane

Ch 166-3 Permitted Parking
Trailer filled with refuse in the side yard

sent letter to owner

6/4/2018

18-06-2781

Code #

Description

Resolution

127 E. Pine St.

\Ch 166-3 Permitted Parking

Trailer parked on empty lot

sent letter to owner




Howey-in-the-Hills
Code Complaint
Daily Log

6/4/2018

18-06-2782

Code #

. Description

Resolution

403 S. Dixie Dr
Ch 166-3 Permitted Parking
Trailer parked in side yard

sent letter to owner

6/4/2018

18-06-2783

Code #
Description

Resolution

113 Island Dr

Ch 166-3 Permitted Parking

empty boat trailer parked in front yard

sent letter to owner

6/4/2018

18-06-2784

Code #
Description

Resolution

202 Magnolia Ave

Ch 166-3 Permitted Parking

.Boat parked in side yard

sent letter to owner

6/11/2018

18-06-2939

Code #

Description

Resolution

empty lot at intersection of N. Palm Ave. & Citrus Ave.

Ch. 127-3 Excessive or Unattended growh of vegetation

high grass and weeds

'sent letter to owner

| 6/11/2018

CLOSED
6/18/2018

6/11/2018

18-06-2940
Code #
Description

Resolution

empty lot at intersection of N. Palm Ave. & Citrus Ave.

Ch. 127-3 Excessive or Unattended growh of vegetation

high grass and weeds

spoke to realty owner via phone

' 6/11/2018

6/13/2018

18-06-3005
Code #

Description

Resolution

121 E Pine St

Ch 5-01-07

New fence no permit

sent letter to owner

Code #

Description
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Resolution

Code #
Description

Resolution

Code #
Description

Resolution

Code #
Description

Resolution

Code #
Description

Resolution

Code #
Description

Resolution




